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200708130003
79350

08/13/2007
10:49:29

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY THOMPSON,
GINGER

200708210003
93180

08/21/2007
08:14:05

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BASINGER,
BRIAN H

200708220003
96090

08/22/2007
12:02:12

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DUMMIER,
KAY E

200708310004
12020

08/31/2007
12:57:54

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TRONCALE,
ADAM
MATTHEW

200708230003
98240

08/23/2007
12:28:29

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BAILEY,
CYNTHIA A

200708240004
00300

08/24/2007
01:47:42

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MARTIN,
DORIS
ROBERTSON

200709140004
32260

09/14/2007
01:01:13

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GOINS,
JASON

200709180004
36510

09/18/2007
10:10:43

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOUSER,
CLAUDE

200709210004
43360

09/21/2007
08:23:32

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PARE,
SUZANNE

200709210004
44450

09/21/2007
11:54:25

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY OLDS, ALECIA

200709240004
47450

09/24/2007
01:55:28

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PRENTICE,
WANDA F

200709250004
49320

09/25/2007
11:10:49

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TAYLOR,
APRIL W

200711050005
10830

11/05/2007
03:55:38

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BENSON,
ELIZABETH Y

200711140005
23150

11/14/2007
02:42:14

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ATKINS,
NANNIE
CAROL



200711150005
23590

11/15/2007
08:04:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GOODWIN,
MELANIE S

200711150005
23600

11/15/2007
08:04:01

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY STONE, APRIL
R

200712130005
62590

12/13/2007
08:03:47

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MOYER
BRUCE

200801100000
14950

01/10/2008
02:40:41

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BOWEN,
DENISE

200801110000
16580

01/11/2008
01:48:32

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SMITH BOBBY

200801140000
17510

01/14/2008
11:18:04

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HICKS,
TAMIKA

200801150000
20370

01/15/2008
12:02:40

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RAINS, MARY
R

200801180000
24840

01/18/2008
08:49:49

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PATRONAS,
AMANDA

200801180000
26090

01/18/2008
03:41:33

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WILKINS,
LYNN

200801180000
26080

01/18/2008
03:28:18

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BRADFORD,
JANICE

200801230000
30480

01/23/2008
02:03:15

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JOHNSON,
CATHRYN

200801310000
40270

01/31/2008
11:15:43

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DAWSON,
MARGARET

200802010000
42700

02/01/2008
01:34:54

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FIELDS,
JEANNE

200801290000
36160

01/29/2008
09:40:45

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GIPSON, JOY
G

200802080000
54150

02/08/2008
02:14:19

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RIHA,
DEBORAH L

200802080000
54440

02/08/2008
03:09:13

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HUGHES,
HARRY JR


