Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY; Index Type= Notaries;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200708130003 79350	08/13/2007 10:49:29	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	THOMPSON, GINGER						
200708210003 93180	08/21/2007 08:14:05	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BASINGER, BRIAN H						
200708220003 96090	08/22/2007 12:02:12	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DUMMIER, KAY E						
200708310004 12020	08/31/2007 12:57:54	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TRONCALE, ADAM MATTHEW						
200708230003 98240	08/23/2007 12:28:29	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BAILEY, CYNTHIA A						
200708240004 00300	08/24/2007 01:47:42	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MARTIN, DORIS ROBERTSON						
200709140004 32260	09/14/2007 01:01:13	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GOINS, JASON						
200709180004 36510	09/18/2007 10:10:43	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOUSER, CLAUDE						
200709210004 43360	09/21/2007 08:23:32	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PARE, SUZANNE						
200709210004 44450	09/21/2007 11:54:25	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	OLDS, ALECIA						
200709240004 47450	09/24/2007 01:55:28	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PRENTICE, WANDA F						
200709250004 49320	09/25/2007 11:10:49	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TAYLOR, APRIL W						
200711050005 10830	11/05/2007 03:55:38	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BENSON, ELIZABETH Y						
200711140005 23150	11/14/2007 02:42:14	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ATKINS, NANNIE CAROL						

200711150005 23590	11/15/2007 08:04:00	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GOODWIN, MELANIE S			
200711150005 23600	11/15/2007 08:04:01	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	STONE, APRIL R			
200712130005 62590	12/13/2007 08:03:47	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MOYER BRUCE			
200801100000 14950	01/10/2008 02:40:41	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BOWEN, DENISE			
200801110000 16580	01/11/2008 01:48:32	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SMITH BOBBY			
200801140000 17510	01/14/2008 11:18:04	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HICKS, TAMIKA			
200801150000 20370	01/15/2008 12:02:40	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RAINS, MARY R			
200801180000 24840	01/18/2008 08:49:49	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PATRONAS, AMANDA			
200801180000 26090	01/18/2008 03:41:33	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WILKINS, LYNN			
200801180000 26080	01/18/2008 03:28:18	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BRADFORD, JANICE			
200801230000 30480	01/23/2008 02:03:15	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JOHNSON, CATHRYN			
200801310000 40270	01/31/2008 11:15:43	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DAWSON, MARGARET			
200802010000 42700	02/01/2008 01:34:54	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FIELDS, JEANNE			
200801290000 36160	01/29/2008 09:40:45	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GIPSON, JOY G			
200802080000 54150	02/08/2008 02:14:19	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RIHA, DEBORAH L			
200802080000 54440	02/08/2008 03:09:13	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HUGHES, HARRY JR			